
Stop # Stop Details Time

Leave BUS GARAGE - Go up 7th left on to Grant Avenue - right on to 4th - left on 

to Railroad - right on Jackson
7:09

1 Jackson and Pine 7:19

2 Jackson and Sycamore 7:19

Turn left onto Sycamore

3 Sycamore and Second 7:21

Turn left onto Second - right onto Poplar - left onto Center

4 Center and Olive 7:22

Turn left onto Olive - turn right onto Jackson - turn right onto Mulberry and stop 

immediately
5 Jackson and Mulberry 7:24

6 Mulberry and 2nd 7:25

Turn left onto Second Street

7 Second and Hickory 7:26

Turn right onto Hickory - turn left onto Center Street

8 Center and Elm 7:27

Turn left onto Ash Avenue

9 Ash Avenue and Center Street 7:30

Then left on 3rd Street

10 3rd and Cedar 7:32

Turn left on to Cedar

11 Cedar and Virginia 7:33

12 Cedar and Second 7:33

Turn right onto 2nd Street - turn right onto Poplar - turn left onto Fourth Street

13 McNINCH PRIMARY - pick up one student 7:41

14 CENTRAL ELEMENTARY (Seventh Street side) 7:50

BUS GARAGE 7:55

Bus # 18-24 - Stop Schedule - AM 
Driver -  Theresa Hartley           Location- Moundsville

Revised 04.15.2024                    *denotes seldom rides



Stop # Stop Details Time

Leave the BUS GARAGE - line up behind Bus #94 and Bus #90 2:55

First Run

1 (Seventh Street side) CENTRAL ELEMENTARY - line up behind Bus #90 3:00

Turn left onto Jefferson - right onto Second

2 Second and Ash 3:10

Turn right onto Ash - turn left onto Third
3 Third and Cedar 3:12

Turn left onto Cedar

4 Cedar and Viginia 3:12

Turn right onto Center

5 Center & Elm 3:15

Turn right onto Hickory

6 Hickory and Second 3:17

Turn left onto Second

Turn left onto Mulberry - turn right onto Center

7 Center and Olive 3:19

Turn right onto Olive - turn left onto Jackson

8 Jackson and Pine 3:21

9 Jackson and Sycamore 3:22

Turn left onto Sycamore

10 Sycamore & Second 3:24

Turn left onto Second - turn left onto Poplar - turn left onto Fourth Street

Turn left onto 4th Street and go to McNINCH PRIMARY

Second Run

11 McNINCH PRIMARY 3:28

Turn right onto Fourth - turn right onto Poplar Avenue - turn right onto Jackson

12 Jackson and Pine 3:36

Left onto Sycamore - left on Second Street - turn right on Poplar - turn left onto 

Center
13 Center and Olive 3:39

Left on Olive Avenue - right onto Jackson 

14 Jackson and Mulberry 3:41

15 Mulberry and Second Street 3:42

Left onto Second Street 

16 Second and Hickory 3:44

Turn right onto Hickory - turn left onto Center Street

17 Center and Elm 3:45

Turn left on Ash Avenue

18 Ash Avenue and Center Street 3:47

Turn left onto Third Street - turn left onto Cedar

19 Cedar and Virginia 3:50

20 203 Cedar (CROSS) 3:50

Turn right onto Second Street and return to the BUS GARAGE 3:57
Revised 04.15.2024                    *denotes seldom rides

Bus # 18-24 - Stop Schedule - PM  (Continued on Back)
Driver -  Theresa Hartley                               Location- Moundsville


